L14000181593

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
r			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900284625309

HOT INTENCE)
SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

RECEIVED

FILED 2016 APR 15 P 12: 35 SECRETSSEEF STATES

> 'APR 18 2016). BRUCE



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London

Date: 04/15/2016	Account #: I20000000	088
Name: Michelle Walker		
Reference #: D285271		
ENTITY NAME: PEPE LOVES BOOKS, LLC		
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business		
Amendment		
Annual Report		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		
Conversion		
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Fictitious Name		
Other:		-
	ZUID APR SECRET ALLAHA	
	TTI:	
	٠,١٠ سيسي	U
Authorized Amount:	OR ID	25 25
Signature:		

COVER LETTER

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Gidalthy Rodriguez c/o DLA Piper LLP (US) Contact Person DLA Piper LLP (US) Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{525.00}\$ Filing Fee \$\frac{300.00}{350.00}\$ Filing Fee and Certificate of Status STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	TO: Registration Division of C		
Name of Florida Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Gidalthy Rodriguez c/o DLA Piper LLP (US) Contact Person DLA Piper LLP (US) Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan The formation at (305 1972-5257) Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$	SUBJECT: Pepe Lov	es Books, LLC	
Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Gidalthy Rodriguez c/o DLA Piper LLP (US) Contact Person DLA Piper LLP (US) Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$255.00 Filing Fee		Name of Florida	Limited Liability Company
Contact Person DLA Piper LLP (US) Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations			• *
Contact Person DLA Piper LLP (US) Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \text{ 972-5257} \text{ Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \text{ 972-5257} \text{ Certified Copy Certified Copy Status} \$\frac{305}{4} \text{ Status} \text{ Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy Status} \$\frac{305}{4} \text{ ADDRESS:} Registration Section Division of Corporations	Please return all corr	respondence concernin	ng this matter to:
Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 2 \$25.00 Filing Fee	Gidalthy Rodriguez c/o	DLA Piper LLP (US)	
Firm/Company 200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 2500, Miami, FL 33131 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{Area Code} \frac{972-5257}{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the fo		Contact Person	
Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code}} \frac{972-5257}{\text{Area Code}} \text{ And Daytime Telephone Number} \$\frac{305}{\text{Status}} \frac{972-5257}{\text{Area Code}} \text{ And Certificate of and Certified Copy Certified Copy; and Certificate of Status} \$\frac{305}{\text{Status}} \text{ And Certificate of Status} \$\frac{305}{\text{Status}} \	DLA Piper LLP (US)		
Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan At (305 972-5257 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$		Firm/Company	
City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \] Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4	200 South Biscayne Box	ulevard, Suite 2500, Miam	i, FL 33131
City, State and Zip Code marilu@pepelovesbooks.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{4} \frac{972-5257}{4} \text{ Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number} Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{250.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \frac{50.00 \text{ Filing Fee}}{255.00 \text{ Filing Fee}} \text{ \$\frac{2}{5} \text{ \$\frac{5}{5} \text{ \$\frac{5}{5		Address	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan at (305) 972-5257 Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$	Miami, FL 33131		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$255.00 Filing Fee	(City, State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$255.00 Filing Fee	marilu@nanalayashaak	n aam	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Marilu Rios Kernan at (305) 972-5257 Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations			report notification)
Marilu Rios Kernan Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{305}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ \$\frac{300}{\text{Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ \$\frac{300}{Are			
Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{1}{2} \text{\$\frac{1}{2} \te	For further informat	ion concerning this ma	atter, please call:
Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sigma_{\text{status}} \text{S25.00 Filing Fee} \$	Marilu Rios Kernan		at (305) 972-5257
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations \$30.00 Filing Fee Status \$55.00 Filing Fee School School Status \$55.00 Filing Fee School School School Status Certificate of Status RAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Name of Contact P	erson	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
and Certificate of Status Status STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations And Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations And Certificate Opy Certified Copy and Certificate of Status Registration Section Division of Corporations	Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	
Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	\$25.00 Filing Fee	and Certificate of	and Certified Copy Certified Copy and Certificate of Status
Registration Section Registration Section Solution Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	STREET ADDRESS:		MAILINI AIIIRENN
	Registration Section		Registration Section
	Division of Corporations		
	Clifton Building		
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301			rananassee, fl. 32314

CR2E106 (07/14)

Articles of Conversion

For

Florida Limited Liability Company

Into

"Converted or Other Business Entity"

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other					
Business Entity" is:					
Pepe Loves Books, LLC					
Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company					
2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:					
Pepe Loves Books, Inc.					
Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"					
3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a Corporation					
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)					
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Delaware (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)					
on April 15, 2016					
(Date of organization, formation or incorporation)					
and the formation document is attached (if applicable).					
4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.					
5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: April 15 The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the					
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")					
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.					

		iness Entity" is an out-of-state entity not r "Converted or Other Business Entity":	egistered to
	· ·	and mailing address of an office the Flori and and process served on the department p	
Street	Address:		
Mailin	g Address:		
app		ss Entity" has agreed to pay any members nich such members are entitled under ss. 6	
Signed	thisday o	of, 2	₀ 16
Signat		a Plan Ellens	
		ned by a Member or Authorized Representative	
Printed	Marilu Rios Kernan	Title: President	
Fees:	Filing Fee: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

Page 2 of 2